
£1,255
£   195
£   280 
£   160
£   200
£   395
£   395
Price on application
£     50

£     95
£     45
£     60

£   580
£   695
£   525

£   895
£   765
£   599

£   785
£ 1,950
£ 1,525

£1,795
£1,625
£1,625

£2,375
£2,375
£1,795

£     35
£     45

Solid Wood
Hutton Solid Wood (Burial)  
Hutton Solid Wood (Cremation)  
Thorndon Solid Wood (Burial)  
Thorndon Solid Wood (Cremation)  
Kelvedon Solid Casket (Burial) 
Kelvedon Solid Casket (Cremation)

Attendance in hours
Attendance out of hours
Embalming  
Pall Bearers x four or six (charges still apply with family bearers)
Taking the coffin into church during office hours 
Taking the coffin home during work hours from  
Taking the coffin home or in to church – Out of Hours
Out of Hours Viewing by Appointment from
Gowns from  
Fingerprint administration fee (one pack for 2 prints)  
Pacemaker removal  
Remembering Books - Plain  
Remembering Books - Personalised 

Our professional attention throughout the arrangements including administration, 
liaising with the relevant authorities and payment of their fees, provision of the 
necessary staff at our premises, our Chapel of Rest facility if required, provision 
of first offices, shroud. Collection of ashes with short term retention 1 year, provision
of a simple grave marker, attendance of the conductor at the funeral & ongoing 
support at Bennetts Bereavement Groups.

Professional Services

Additional Options Price List

Coffins and Caskets
Veneered
Pembroke Oak Veneer  
Oxford Elm Veneer  
Knotty Oak, same price all handles  
Tudor Rose  
York Oak 
Priory White/Black/Pink/Blue
Crindon Oak Plain Veneer Casket
Longdon Panelled Veneer Casket 
Carlton Coffin Shaped Casket
Last Supper with raised lid
Named Pembroke Oak
Lambord Oak Foil Wrapped Coffin

£   925
£   715
£   445



£   445
£ 695

£     85

£   110
£   165
£    110
£     95

£     220

£     60
£     45
£     35
£     15
10 if ordering multiples

£   915
£ 1,035

Environmental Coffins
Simple LifeArt Environmental coffin
Seagrass  (Bradnams)
Round end or Traditonal Somerset English Willow
Round End or Traditional hand painted/rainbow Somerset English Willow
Traditional Willow – Environmentally sourced from Chinese Villages
Teardrop Willow - Environmentally sourced from Chinese Villages
Teardrop Bamboo - Environmentally sourced from Chinese Villages
White/Blue/Pink Teardrop Bamboo - Environmentally sourced - Chinese Villages 
Bullrush & Willow - Environmentally sourced from Chinese Villages
White/Blue/Pink Traditional Willow - Environmentally sourced - Chinese Villages
White/Blue/Pink Teardrop Willow - Environmentally sourced - Chinese Villages    £   995
Natural Woven Coffins – Seagrass/Banana Leaf/Cane/Coco Stick
Wool Coffin, natural or limestone - small/medium size
Tradititional Round End English Willow

Contemporary Coffins
Contemporary Coffins (Bradnams) from
Colourful Coffins (Colourful coffins) from
Colourful Coffins (Colourful coffins) bespoke

If additional structural reinforcements are required, an additional charge will apply to all 
coffins from £395 – £595

Ashes
Ashes Administration & Delivery fee during office hours on all
interments
Ashes plot preparation in office hours attendance included
Ashes Oak casket – single, including nameplate and ashes transfer
Ashes Oak casket – double, including nameplate and ashes transfer
Ashes Casket Willow or Bamboo
Ashes Casket Sea Grass

Scattertubes – various designs
Large (size 5) 240cc 
Medium (size 3) 120cc
Small (size 1) 25cc
Mini (size 00) 4cc

£   1,675

£    85
£   105

Coffin Liner Sets
Finham
Garda
Harris Tweed £     465

POA
Handle Upgrades
As marked in catalouge, see funeral arranger for samples

£ 1,095
£ 1,250
£   895
£   895
£   895
£   995
£   895
£   995

£ 1,235
£ 995

£   895 to £995

In certain circumstances if a loved one is oversized we may not be able to provide natural coffins



£200 - £250
Price on application

£    120
£      10     

£     82Doctor’s Fees for cremation (each)
Disbursements

Officiant's fees
Celebrant 
Church and minister's fees

Doves
True Dove Ways – First Dove
Each additional Dove

£   395
£   270
£   485
£   695   
£   425
£   395
£   250

£2.50pm
£1.50pm

From £1,295

Vehicles
Mercedes Hearse
Mercedes Limousine
Rolls Royce Hearse MUI
Rolls Royce Hearse 818 BFD
Rolls Royce Limousine
Land Rover Defender Hearse
Land Rover Defender for passengers
Additional Mileage after 20 -mile radius; Rolls Royce
Additional Mileage after 20 mie radius Land Rover/Mercedes
Horse drawn hearse (X2 £1,295 - X4 £1,995 - X6 £3,395)

£    90
£   60

Casket supplement
Solid Oak Grave Marker (Temporary)

£   300
£   150
£   150
£   630
£   675

From  £930

Burials
Head stone removal inc. 12 months storage
Grave rodding
Spoil Removal/Shoring
New single grave/Re-open for one
New double grave/Re-open for two 
New treble grave from



£     45
£     85

Announcement cards, bookmarks, Memorial cards           Prices on request

Stationery and Printing Continued
Service Sheets designed and printed in full colour.
Additional pages are additionally charged.

Remembering Books - Plain
Remembering Books - Personalised

£   100

A1 £   52
A2 £   40
A3 £   30

Visual tributes x35 photos attached to x1 piece of reflection music

Photo boards

£ 161
£ 183
£ 205
£ 227
£ 249
£ 271
£ 293
£ 315
£ 359
£ 425
£ 469
POA
POA

£ 136

4/8
pages

12/16
pages

£ 146
£ 156
£ 168
£ 176
£ 184
£ 192
£ 200
£ 248
£ 295
£ 390
£ 485
POA

Stationery and Printing

Service Sheets designed and printed in full colour.
Additional pages are additionally charged.

£  45

250
300+

30 minimum print run

50
60
70
80
90
100
125
150
200

x15 additioanl photos

40

Surcharge for late delivery of content / additional design within 
3 day prior to funeral. Changes subsequent to approval will 
carry a full reprint cost if already printed

£  45


