Additional Options Price List

Professional Services

Kelvedon Solid Casket (Cremation)

Our professional attention throughout the arrangements including administration, liaising with the relevant authorities and payment of their fees, provision of the necessary staff at our premises, our Chapel of Rest facility if required, provision of first offices, shroud. Collection of ashes with short term retention 1 year, provision of a simple grave marker, attendance of the conductor at the funeral & ongoing support at Bennetts Bereavement Groups.

support at Bennetts Bereavement Groups.	
	£1,255
Attendance in hours	£ 195
Attendance out of hours	£ 280
Embalming	£ 160
Pall Bearers x four or six (charges still apply with family bearers)	£ 200
Taking the coffin into church during office hours	£ 395
Taking the coffin home during work hours from	£ 395
Taking the coffin home or in to church – Out of Hours	Price on application
Out of Hours Viewing by Appointment from	£ 50
Gowns from	£ 45
Fingerprint administration fee (one pack for 2 prints)	£ 35
Pacemaker removal	£ 60
Remembering Books - Plain	£ 45
Remembering Books - Personalised	£ 95
Coffins and Caskets	
<u>Veneered</u>	
Pembroke Oak Veneer	£ 525
Oxford Elm Veneer	£ 695
Knotty Oak, same price all handles	£ 580
Tudor Rose	£ 599
York Oak	£ 765
Priory White/Black/Pink/Blue	£ 895
Crindon Oak Plain Veneer Casket	£ 1,525
Longdon Panelled Veneer Casket	£ 1,950
Carlton Coffin Shaped Casket	£ 785
Last Supper with raised lid	£ 925
Named Pembroke Oak	£ 715
Lambord Oak Foil Wrapped Coffin	£ 445
Calid Was d	
Solid Wood Liviton Calid Wood (Durie)	£1,625
Hutton Solid Wood (Burial)	£1,625
Hutton Solid Wood (Cremation) Thorndon Solid Wood (Ruriel)	£1,025 £1,795
Thorndon Solid Wood (Burial) Thorndon Solid Wood (Cromation)	£1,795
Thorndon Solid Wood (Cremation) Kelvadan Solid Coaket (Rurial)	<u> </u>
Kelvedon Solid Casket (Burial)	£2,375

£2,375

Environmental Coffins

Simple LifeArt Environmental coffin	£	445
Seagrass (Bradnams)	£	695
Round end or Traditonal Somerset English Willow	£	1,095
Round End or Traditional hand painted/rainbow Somerset English Willow	£	1,250
Traditional Willow – Environmentally sourced from Chinese Villages	£	895
Teardrop Willow - Environmentally sourced from Chinese Villages	£	895
Teardrop Bamboo - Environmentally sourced from Chinese Villages	£	895
White/Blue/Pink Teardrop Bamboo - Environmentally sourced - Chinese Villages	£	995
Bullrush & Willow - Environmentally sourced from Chinese Villages	£	895
White/Blue/Pink Traditional Willow - Environmentally sourced - Chinese Villages	£	995
White/Blue/Pink Teardrop Willow - Environmentally sourced - Chinese Villages	£	995
Natural Woven Coffins – Seagrass/Banana Leaf/Cane/Coco Stick £ 895	to £	£995
Wool Coffin, natural or limestone - small/medium size	£	1,235
Tradititional Round End English Willow	5	E 995

In certain circumstances if a loved one is oversized we may not be able to provide natural coffins

Contemporary Coffins

Contemporary Coffins (Bradnams) from	£ 915
Colourful Coffins (Colourful coffins) from	£ 1,035
Colourful Coffins (Colourful coffins) bespoke	£ 1,675

If additional structural reinforcements are required, an additional charge will apply to all coffins from £395 - £595

Coffin Liner Sets

Finham	£	85
Garda	£	105
Harris Tweed	£	465

Handle Upgrades

As marked in catalouge, see funeral arranger for samples POA

<u>Ashes</u>

Ashes Administration & Delivery fee during office hours on all interments	£	85
Ashes plot preparation in office hours attendance included	£	220
Ashes Oak casket – single, including nameplate and ashes transfer	£	110
Ashes Oak casket – double, including nameplate and ashes transfer	£	165
Ashes Casket Willow or Bamboo	£	110
Ashes Casket Sea Grass	£	95

<u>Scattertubes – various designs</u>

Large (size 5) 240cc	£	60
Medium (size 3) 120cc	£	45
Small (size 1) 25cc	£	35
Mini (size 00) 4cc	£	15

Ve	hi	\sim 1	00
VE		L.	E2

Mercedes Hearse	£	395
Mercedes Limousine	£	270
Rolls Royce Hearse MUI	£	485
Rolls Royce Hearse 818 BFD	£	695
Rolls Royce Limousine	£	425
Land Rover Defender Hearse	£	395
Land Rover Defender for passengers	£	250
Additional Mileage after 20 -mile radius; Rolls Royce	£2.5	50pm
Additional Mileage after 20 mie radius Land Rover/Mercedes	£1.5	50pm
Horse drawn hearse (X2 £1,295 - X4 £1,995 - X6 £3,395)	From £1	1,295

Burials

Head stone removal inc. 12 months storage	£ 300
Grave rodding	£ 150
Spoil Removal/Shoring	£ 150
New single grave/Re-open for one	£ 630
New double grave/Re-open for two	£ 675
New treble grave from	From £930
Casket supplement	£ 90
Solid Oak Grave Marker (Temporary)	£ 60

Disbursements

Doctor's Fees for cremation	(each)	£	8	32
-----------------------------	--------	---	---	----

Officiant's fees

Celebrant	£200 - £250
Church and minister's fees	Price on application

<u>Doves</u>

<u> </u>		
True Dove Ways - First Dove	£	120
Each additional Dove	£	10

Stationery and Printing

Service Sheets designed and printed in full colour.

Additional pages are additionally charged.	4/8 pages	12/16 pages
30 minimum print run	£ 136	£ 161
40	£ 146	£ 183
50	£ 156	£ 205
60	£ 168	£ 227
70	£ 176	£ 249
80	£ 184	£ 271
90	£ 192	£ 293
100	£ 200	£ 315
125	£ 248	£ 359
150	£ 295	£ 425
200	£ 390	£ 469
250	£ 485	POA
300+	POA	POA
x15 additioanl photos		£ 45
Surcharge for late delivery of content / additional design within		£ 45
3 day prior to funeral. Changes subsequent to approval will		
carry a full reprint cost if already printed		

Stationery and Printing Continued

Service Sheets designed and printed in full colour.

Additional pages are additionally charged.

Visual tributes x35 photos attached to x1 piece of reflection music	£	100
Photo boards	A1£	52
	A2 £	40
	A3 £	30
Remembering Books - Plain	£	45
Remembering Books - Personalised	£	85

Announcement cards, bookmarks, Memorial cards Prices on request

